
 

RAJASTHAN STATE MINES  & MINERALS LIMITED

Corporate Office: 4
Phone: 0294

Ref. no :- RSMM/CO/PROJ/WP

 
Sub  : Repair of WEGs and

Phase V(15MW
 

Ref. : e-Tender No. RSMM/CO/
 
 

With reference to the above referred tender, kindly
document:  
 
S. No. Clause no. Amendment
1 NIT Last date for downloading & submission of tender is extended as:

 
Last dat

 

Date of opening of part

 
All other terms & conditions of tender shall remain the same. The bidders are 
to upload duly signed copy of Corrigendu

 
 
 
 
 
 

RAJASTHAN STATE MINES  & MINERALS LIMITED
(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise) 

Corporate Office: 4- Meera Marg, UDAIPUR – 313 001,
Phone: 0294-2427177, 2428792, 2428763-67, fax 0294-2428768, 2428739

Email:- contractsco.rsmml@rajasthan.gov.in 
 

/WP/Corri-4/19-20   Dated. 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO 4 

Repair of WEGs and comprehensive operation and maintenance of 
15MW) Wind Power Project at Jaisalmer, Rajasthan

Tender No. RSMM/CO/PROJ/WP/19-20/416 Dated 09.01.2020

With reference to the above referred tender, kindly note the following amendments in

Amendment 
Last date for downloading & submission of tender is extended as:

Last date & time of online submission 29.04.2020  

Date of opening of part-I :30.04.2020. at 3:30 pm   

& conditions of tender shall remain the same. The bidders are also 
duly signed copy of Corrigendum along with offer. 

   

Yours faithfully

General Manager (

RAJASTHAN STATE MINES  & MINERALS LIMITED 

313 001, 
2428768, 2428739 

ated. 30.03.2020 

intenance of 
Wind Power Project at Jaisalmer, Rajasthan 

.2020 

note the following amendments in the tender  

Last date for downloading & submission of tender is extended as: 

 up to 3.00 pm      

 

also requested 

   
 
 

Yours faithfully 
 

Sd/- 
General Manager (Project) 


